C670
6U VPX Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Aitech
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Aitech Rugged Group
19756 Prairie Street, Chatsworth, CA  91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 407-1502  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
• Rugged 6U VPX Single-Slot

19756 Prairie Street, Chatsworth, CA  91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 407-1502  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
Ordering Information
C670
Ruggedization
1 = Commercial
2 = Rugged
4 = Military
-
Cooling + Pitch
Air-Cooled
A3 = 1"
Conduction-Cooled
R0 = 0.8"
R1 = 0.85" 2LM
2 4
Total # of GbE Ports
24 = 24
# SERDES Ports *
0 = 0
8 = 8
* From total # of GbE Ports
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
0
Reserved
-
Example: 4C670-R12400-00
For more information about the C670 or any Aitech product, please contact Aitech Defense Systems sales
department at (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248).